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Binders Industrial Estate, Cryers Hill, High Wycombe Buckinghamshire, HP15 6LJ
Bookings 07711 463856 Tel 01494 712020, Email: info@angelexecutivetravel.co.uk

		 
TRANSPORTATION TO AND FROM MISBOURNE SCHOOL:

Angel Executive Travel have been providing privately run home to school transport for 17 years and find that it is a good alternative to the service offered by BCC.  

1. Payments to be paid over 11 months paid by standing order. (1st September – 1st July) 
2. If you like you can pay a one off payment; this option does make it cheaper as you only pay for 10 months instead of 11. 
3. For any families that have 2 children travelling with us we offer a 15% discount off the second child. Both children must live at the same address and payment must be out of the same account

To keep the routes so that they are as direct as possible keeping the time of the journey for the children to a minimum we can’t add extra stops to these routes. Due to demand for the services we may have to change some stops on to various routes and not as the stated routes currently running.



PRICES LIST

	Pick up point
	Total Price Per  Year
	Discounted 
One off Payment
(equal to 10 months)
	Monthly Payment 
(11 months)
	This works out
Per school day

	Princes Risborough
	£1355.64
	£1232.40
	£123.24
	£6.90

	Lacey Green / Naphill
	£1222.65
	£1111.50
	£111.15
	£6.27

	Speen
	£1115.40
	£1014.00
	£101.40
	£5.72

	Hughenden / Bryants Bottom
	£943.80
	£858.00
	£85.80
	£4.84

	Downley / Coates Lane
	£1287.00
	£1170.00
	£117.00
	£6.60

	Cryers Hill / Great Kingshill
	£943.80
	£858.00
	£85.80
	£4.84

	Prestwood
	£858.00
	[bookmark: _GoBack]£780.00
	£78.00
	£4.40



	

Forms & photos are to be back by Friday 21st July. 

After this date we cannot guarantee a space for your child / children on the service.

We issue bus passes for travel and these must be carried for each journey. 
An up to date photo must be submitted with the completed registration form.  This applies to new & existing users of the service without both a space will not be reserved.

We are happy for the forms to electronically completed and signed. 
Forms and photos can be emailed or whatsapp  to:
 info@angelexecutivetravel.co.uk or 07793 441428.                                                                                   
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